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1 304366 1222202001 ABHILASHA 10-12-1995 HOGC ABSENT 54.99 ABSENT 54.99

2 298320 1222202004 AKSHEY 11-06-1996 SC 61.33 50.63 6.33 56.96

3 306352 1222202009 AMIT 12-04-1995 EWS ABSENT 54.88 ABSENT 54.88

4 274694 1222202011 AMIT KUMAR 28-03-1997 AIO/HOGC ABSENT 51.45 ABSENT 51.45

5 306621 1222202012 AMIT KUMAR 31-07-1994 HOGC 64 51.48 ABSENT 51.48

6 309069 1222202013 AMIT KUMAR 16-08-1994 HOGC ABSENT 50.29 ABSENT 50.29

7 311193 1222202014 AMRIT 04-01-1995 HOGC ABSENT 50.31 ABSENT 50.31

8 301751 1222202015 ANIL KUMAR 05-01-1995 SC NOT 

QUALIFIED

48.20 7.00 55.20

9 299576 1222202016 ANJALI 31-08-1993 HOGC 92 59.54 8.83 68.37

10 268234 1222202018 ANJANA 15-12-1993 HOGC 53.33 50.35 8.83 59.18

11 28111 1222202019 ANJU 03-04-1992 HOGC 62.67 46.49 ABSENT 46.49

12 306325 1222202020 ANJU 18-12-1996 HOGC 53.33 43.93 7.83 51.76

13 303427 1222202021 ANJU 09-01-1995 SC ABSENT 52.43 6.33 58.76

14 302657 1222202022 ANJUBALA 28-03-1997 SC NOT 

QUALIFIED

51.38 ABSENT 51.38

15 306395 1222202023 ANKIT 18-09-1996 HOGC 50.67 46.58 8.83 55.41

16 307922 1222202026 ANNU MOR 21-03-1994 HOGC 62.67 49.64 6.33 55.97

17 305806 1222202029 ANSHUKA 01-11-1997 ESM 100 71.67 8.83 80.51

18 275505 1222202031 ARCHANA 

YADAV

29-04-1996 HOGC 52 55.04 6.33 61.38

19 301667 1222202032 ARCHNA 04-11-1998 DSC 72 52.91 8.83 61.75

20 139600 1222202033 ARVIND 10-10-1994 SC NOT 

QUALIFIED

52.75 8.83 61.58

21 304074 1222202034 ASHA RANI 13-09-1984 SC ABSENT 48.18 6.33 54.51

22 125938 1222202035 ASHISH 20-11-1995 HOGC 57.33 49.31 6.67 55.98
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23 302764 1222202036 ASHISH 15-10-1997 SC 49.33 45.72 7.00 52.72

24 299688 1222202037 ASHISH 

BHORIA

01-03-1995 SC ABSENT 51.79 8.83 60.62

25 303051 1222202039 ASHU 10-10-1994 HOGC 57.33 45.32 8.67 53.99

26 304161 1222202041 ATUL PASRIJA 29-06-1997 EWS ABSENT 54.91 6.50 61.41

27 274070 1222202043 BHAWANA 

SHARMA

01-04-1993 HOGC 62.67 48.84 ABSENT 48.84

28 306312 1222202044 BHAWNA 15-03-1996 AIO ABSENT 55.91 6.50 62.41

29 300922 1222202045 BHUMIKA 21-02-1994 AIO ABSENT 56.71 8.83 65.54

30 305786 1222202046 BINNY 

SHARMA

05-09-1998 HOGC 66.67 58.17 8.83 67.01

31 305769 1222202047 CHETNA 09-05-1995 EWS 73.33 54.34 8.83 63.17

32 294190 1222202048 DARSHANA 22-09-1997 HOGC 58.67 46.12 8.83 54.96

33 297456 1222202049 DEEKSHA 20-08-1996 EWS 72 54.22 8.50 62.72

34 297683 1222202051 DEEPAK 05-11-1994 HOGC ABSENT 49.56 6.50 56.06

35 291717 1222202053 DEEPIKA 14-01-1997 HOGC 58.67 50.28 6.33 56.62

36 291634 1222202056 DEEPTI 12-10-1996 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIED

52.29 8.83 61.13

37 309122 1222202057 DIKSHA 14-08-1996 HOGC 73.33 53.84 ABSENT 53.84

38 294260 1222202058 DIMPLE RANI 23-08-1987 HOGC 58.67 48.65 8.83 57.48

39 291459 1222202060 DIPSHI 15-08-1995 DSC 49.33 53.08 8.83 61.92

40 306082 1222202062 EKTA SADANA 15-06-1996 HOGC ABSENT 56.09 ABSENT 56.09

41 298576 1222202063 GEETA 22-03-1997 SC NOT 

QUALIFIED

55.81 8.67 64.47

42 275748 1222202067 INDERMANI 17-11-1994 ESM/HOGC ABSENT 53.84 8.83 62.67
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43 293851 1222202069 JAGDEEP 

SINGH

06-04-1994 HOGC ABSENT 52.03 ABSENT 52.03

44 293643 1222202070 JITENDER 22-06-1995 BCA 66.67 52.61 8.83 61.45

45 308288 1222202073 JYOTI 07-12-1993 HOGC 73.33 51.94 6.33 58.27

46 305772 1222202076 JYOTI 10-04-1996 HOGC ABSENT 57.58 6.50 64.08

47 120690 1222202079 JYOTI JAKHAR 05-11-1995 EWS 65.33 47.50 8.83 56.33

48 292412 1222202080 JYOTI NARWAL 06-01-1996 HOGC 56 43.29 6.67 49.96

49 304443 1222202083 KHAWAISH 17-11-1996 EWS 64 51.15 6.33 57.49

50 275483 1222202085 KIRAN 04-10-1996 HOGC 53.33 49.64 8.83 58.48

51 298877 1222202086 KIRAN 23-02-1995 HOGC 60 46.29 7.17 53.45

52 296583 1222202089 KIRTI 05-07-1996 HOGC 77.33 54.43 6.83 61.27

53 300881 1222202091 KOMAL 24-01-1995 HOGC ABSENT 54.09 6.50 60.59

54 310508 1222202092 KOMAL 23-09-1984 HOGC 58.67 42.22 8.83 51.06

55 289596 1222202093 KRISHAN 10-10-1994 HOGC ABSENT 50.31 ABSENT 50.31

56 298259 1222202095 KUMARI JYOTI 14-05-1996 BCA ABSENT 53.71 8.83 62.54

57 133426 1222202097 LALITA 13-11-1997 HOGC 77.33 52.43 6.33 58.76

58 297097 1222202100 MADHU 27-01-1998 BCA 65.33 50.44 6.50 56.94

59 297830 1222202104 MANISHA 05-09-1994 HOGC 60 58.93 8.83 67.76

60 305101 1222202105 MANISHA 05-01-1992 HOGC ABSENT 54.57 6.50 61.07

61 306524 1222202106 MANISHA 09-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 52.60 ABSENT 52.60

62 303366 1222202107 MANJEET 04-02-1995 HOGC 76 50.90 6.17 57.07

63 308488 1222202110 MANJU DEVI 15-06-1994 SC ABSENT 50.82 6.50 57.32

64 298788 1222202111 MANJU RANI 11-02-1988 HOGC 53.33 54.06 ABSENT 54.06
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65 298627 1222202113 MANJU YADAV 11-04-1997 HOGC 60 60.29 6.33 66.63

66 304934 1222202115 MEENA RANGA 09-11-1995 SC 61.33 43.11 6.33 49.44

67 301184 1222202117 MEGHA 03-07-1995 HOGC 54.67 45.68 8.83 54.51

68 269141 1222202118 MOHIT KUMAR 17-11-1997 SC ABSENT 50.06 6.33 56.39

69 302780 1222202121 MONIKA 10-05-1995 EWS 64 47.43 6.67 54.10

70 304793 1222202127 NAVEEN 

KUMAR

12-02-1997 HOGC ABSENT 54.09 ABSENT 54.09

71 98662 1222202128 NEELAM 10-09-1996 HOGC 57.33 49.91 6.50 56.41

72 275555 1222202131 NEETU 10-08-1995 HOGC ABSENT 51.94 8.83 60.78

73 299590 1222202132 NEHA 24-09-1993 HOGC 52 57.03 6.33 63.37

74 310783 1222202134 NEHA 16-09-1994 HOGC 69.33 46.62 6.33 52.95

75 300252 1222202136 NEHA PHOGAT 17-06-1996 HOGC 94.67 63.96 8.83 72.79

76 305799 1222202137 NEHA SUHAG 06-10-1994 HOGC ABSENT 51.16 8.83 60.00

77 301090 1222202138 NIDHI 

GAHLIAN

03-06-1997 HOGC ABSENT 61.20 8.00 69.20

78 277162 1222202141 NIPIKA 18-09-1996 HOGC 57.33 48.94 ABSENT 48.94

79 244531 1222202142 NIRAM 03-09-1996 HOGC 77.33 58.54 8.83 67.37

80 304479 1222202145 NISHTA GARG 26-02-1999 HOGC 60 50.23 8.83 59.07

81 305918 1222202146 NISHU DUA 28-04-1993 HOGC 61.33 49.57 ABSENT 49.57

82 311017 1222202147 NITESH 

KUMAR 

YADAV

25-11-1992 HOGC ABSENT 50.88 ABSENT 50.88

83 297908 1222202149 NOBAT RAM 15-12-1995 SC ABSENT 52.02 ABSENT 52.02
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84 297561 1222202155 PINKI 14-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 49.74 6.67 56.41

85 307781 1222202159 POOJA 20-06-1995 HOGC 58.67 46.49 8.83 55.33

86 308001 1222202160 POOJA 21-10-1996 HOGC 74.67 54.88 6.67 61.55

87 305377 1222202161 POOJA DEVI 12-06-1996 HOGC 62.67 47.49 ABSENT 47.49

88 298465 1222202162 POOJA VERMA 17-10-1988 BCA ABSENT 51.97 8.83 60.81

89 303450 1222202163 POOJA YADAV 13-01-1996 BCB 58.67 47.91 8.83 56.74

90 310186 1222202165 POONAM 10-12-1996 HOGC 56 43.51 6.33 49.84

91 305360 1222202166 POONAM 17-12-1995 HOGC 58.67 43.48 ABSENT 43.48

92 303569 1222202170 PREETI 01-08-1996 HOGC 58.67 47.19 6.33 53.53

93 302559 1222202171 PREETI 10-01-1998 HOGC 68 54.32 6.33 60.66

94 290639 1222202175 PREETI 

KHATRI

16-05-1994 HOGC 61.33 48.97 6.50 55.47

95 106385 1222202176 PRIYA 31-03-1994 SC ABSENT 48.03 6.67 54.69

96 290657 1222202177 PRIYA 24-08-1998 SC 50.67 44.26 6.33 50.59

97 291698 1222202178 PRIYA 10-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 56.06 6.50 62.56

98 306709 1222202181 PRIYA 28-03-1997 HOGC 57.33 54.14 8.83 62.97

99 93694 1222202183 PRIYANKA 01-06-1998 HOGC 56 59.72 7.00 66.72

100 301618 1222202184 PRIYANKA 05-07-1993 HOGC ABSENT 54.52 6.67 61.18

101 306678 1222202185 PRIYANKA 05-08-1998 HOGC 50.67 44.89 6.17 51.06

102 306166 1222202186 PUNIT 25-10-1996 HOGC 61.33 51.80 6.67 58.47

103 298286 1222202188 RACHNA 27-10-1993 HOGC 66.67 54.10 8.83 62.93

104 278350 1222202190 RAKESH 

KUMAR 

DABGAR

04-08-1998 AIO ABSENT 53.54 6.33 59.88

105 298507 1222202191 RAKHI 23-08-1996 DSC NOT 

QUALIFIED

54.18 6.50 60.68
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106 291023 1222202193 RAMAN 

KUMAR

20-09-1994 HOGC ABSENT 49.17 ABSENT 49.17

107 271056 1222202194 RASHMI 11-09-1996 HOGC ABSENT 51.61 6.50 58.11

108 299900 1222202197 REEWA MALIK 01-08-1994 AIO ABSENT 40.94 ABSENT 40.94

109 305698 1222202199 REKHA DEVI 07-04-1988 HOGC ABSENT 50.40 ABSENT 50.40

110 293889 1222202201 REKHA RANI 01-08-1994 BCB ABSENT 54.16 8.83 63.00

111 294308 1222202202 RENU DEVI 24-07-1992 BCA 78.67 54.87 8.00 62.87

112 32853 1222202203 RINKU 14-11-1993 SC ABSENT 52.02 8.83 60.85

113 296913 1222202206 RITU 12-11-1996 HOGC 60 43.88 6.33 50.21

114 298128 1222202207 RITU 02-10-1996 ESM ABSENT 56.90 8.83 65.73

115 307819 1222202209 RITU 18-12-1997 HOGC 60 49.53 8.83 58.37

116 305291 1222202210 RITU RANI 02-06-1997 HOGC ABSENT 26.54 7.00 33.54

117 299398 1222202211 RITU SAHARAN 12-05-1994 HOGC ABSENT 51.84 8.83 60.67

118 307919 1222202212 RUBAL 16-04-1996 DSC ABSENT 49.91 6.33 56.25

119 294731 1222202213 RUBY 20-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 54.57 8.83 63.41

120 306086 1222202214 RUMA 03-09-1988 AIO ABSENT 49.16 ABSENT 49.16

121 305807 1222202216 RUPALI 13-09-1998 EWS 80 61.02 8.83 69.85

122 293264 1222202217 SAKSHI TAYAL 05-07-1997 HOGC 78.67 58.03 8.83 66.86

123 306646 1222202218 SAKSHI 

THAKRAL

28-08-1992 HOGC 58.67 50.24 8.83 59.08

124 132748 1222202219 SALOOK 

SHARMA

02-12-1990 HOGC ABSENT 49.05 ABSENT 49.05

125 301834 1222202220 SANDEEP 05-01-1993 HOGC 57.33 54.37 8.83 63.20

126 290700 1222202221 SANGEETA 13-07-1995 HOGC 58.67 53.12 8.83 61.95
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127 297426 1222202222 SANGEETA 26-10-1994 FF/DFF 53.33 41.45 8.83 50.28

128 297607 1222202223 SAPURTI 12-06-1996 BCB 53.33 39.07 6.33 45.40

129 300858 1222202225 SARITA DEVI 28-12-1991 PH 48 49.86 8.67 58.53

130 302579 1222202229 SAVITA 

SHARMA

20-01-1990 HOGC ABSENT 50.71 7.17 57.88

131 303260 1222202231 SEEMA 14-08-1997 HOGC 64 47.07 7.00 54.07

132 19312 1222202233 SHANKAR 15-03-1994 EWS ABSENT 49.09 ABSENT 49.09

133 295105 1222202234 SHEETAL 

KUMARI

25-10-1997 HOGC 65.33 49.77 8.83 58.60

134 302188 1222202235 SHILPA 06-05-1999 AIO 50.67 56.71 8.83 65.54

135 304406 1222202237 SHIVANI 

YADAV

11-09-1992 HOGC ABSENT 55.09 ABSENT 55.09

136 304616 1222202238 SHRUTI 01-12-1997 HOGC 62.67 46.50 6.33 52.83

137 304223 1222202239 SHUBHAM 

MEHTA

23-10-1994 HOGC 65.33 55.88 7.67 63.55

138 311217 1222202240 SNEHLATA 01-04-1996 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIED

52.20 ABSENT 52.20

139 301311 1222202241 SONAL 09-08-1994 HOGC ABSENT 54.78 ABSENT 54.78

140 297231 1222202244 SONAM RANI 01-01-1994 HOGC ABSENT 54.28 ABSENT 54.28

141 305425 1222202245 SONIA 28-05-1995 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIED

50.28 6.50 56.78

142 298760 1222202249 SOURAB 08-04-1997 HOGC ABSENT 52.89 ABSENT 52.89

143 300219 1222202250 SOURAV 04-12-1991 DSC NOT 

QUALIFIED

46.90 ABSENT 46.90

144 305784 1222202254 SUMIT KUMAR 25-09-1996 BCB ABSENT 53.82 7.17 60.98

145 300082 1222202255 SUNIL KUMAR 10-10-1997 HOGC 100 64.70 7.00 71.70

146 306574 1222202257 SUNITA DEVI 10-04-1996 AIO/HOGC 70.67 43.32 ABSENT 43.32
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147 292281 1222202259 SUNITA RANI 05-04-1994 DSC 49.33 50.90 8.83 59.73

148 251928 1222202262 SUSHILA 16-06-1990 HOGC ABSENT 53.29 ABSENT 53.29

149 308597 1222202265 SUVIDHA 29-03-1992 HOGC ABSENT 46.89 8.67 55.56

150 308940 1222202266 SWATI 22-02-1996 HOGC 53.33 45.56 8.83 54.39

151 297405 1222202267 SWEETI DEVI 20-12-1992 HOGC 62.67 53.64 8.83 62.47

152 301688 1222202271 TAJINDER 08-07-1995 EWS ABSENT 49.02 6.50 55.52

153 304436 1222202273 TEENA 15-12-1995 HOGC 68 55.00 7.50 62.50

154 267922 1222202274 UPASANA RANI 20-03-1995 SC NOT 

QUALIFIED

48.16 6.83 54.99

155 307945 1222202275 URVASHI 08-11-1995 EWS 56 43.34 8.33 51.67

156 304124 1222202277 VANITA 20-07-1992 HOGC ABSENT 51.16 ABSENT 51.16

157 306026 1222202278 VANKITA 08-02-1995 HOGC 60 44.54 6.50 51.04

158 306029 1222202280 VIKAS 21-06-1993 HOGC 58.67 44.00 8.83 52.84

159 305737 1222202281 VINOD KUMAR 27-06-1989 SC ABSENT 46.53 ABSENT 46.53

160 297325 1222202282 YOGESH 

KUMAR

15-08-1995 HOGC ABSENT 50.51 6.83 57.35

NOTE:-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

1. Candidate's position in this list and claim for admission stands only subject to the verification of original documents to meet 

the eligibility criteria for the course.

2.The data in the table have been rounded off to the two decimal places. 
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1 304366 1222202001 ABHILASHA 10-12-1995 HOGC ABSENT 54.99 ABSENT 54.99

2 298320 1222202004 AKSHEY 11-06-1996 SC 61.33 50.63 6.33 56.96

3 306352 1222202009 AMIT 12-04-1995 EWS ABSENT 59.88 ABSENT 59.88

4 274694 1222202011 AMIT KUMAR 28-03-1997 AIO/HOG

C

ABSENT 51.45 ABSENT 51.45

5 306621 1222202012 AMIT KUMAR 31-07-1994 HOGC 64 56.48 ABSENT 56.48

6 309069 1222202013 AMIT KUMAR 16-08-1994 HOGC ABSENT 55.29 ABSENT 55.29

7 311193 1222202014 AMRIT 04-01-1995 HOGC ABSENT 55.31 ABSENT 55.31

8 301751 1222202015 ANIL KUMAR 05-01-1995 SC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

50.70 7.00 57.70

9 299576 1222202016 ANJALI 31-08-1993 HOGC 92 64.54 8.83 73.37

10 268234 1222202018 ANJANA 15-12-1993 HOGC 53.33 55.35 8.83 64.18

11 28111 1222202019 ANJU 03-04-1992 HOGC 62.67 51.49 ABSENT 51.49

12 306325 1222202020 ANJU 18-12-1996 HOGC 53.33 48.93 7.83 56.76

13 303427 1222202021 ANJU 09-01-1995 SC ABSENT 52.43 6.33 58.76

14 302657 1222202022 ANJUBALA 28-03-1997 SC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

51.38 ABSENT 51.38

15 306395 1222202023 ANKIT 18-09-1996 HOGC 50.67 46.58 8.83 55.41

16 307922 1222202026 ANNU MOR 21-03-1994 HOGC 62.67 52.14 6.33 58.47

17 305806 1222202029 ANSHUKA 01-11-1997 ESM 100 76.67 8.83 85.51

18 275505 1222202031 ARCHANA 

YADAV

29-04-1996 HOGC 52 55.04 6.33 61.38

19 301667 1222202032 ARCHNA 04-11-1998 DSC 72 57.91 8.83 66.75
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20 139600 1222202033 ARVIND 10-10-1994 SC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

57.75 8.83 66.58

21 304074 1222202034 ASHA RANI 13-09-1984 SC ABSENT 53.18 6.33 59.51

22 125938 1222202035 ASHISH 20-11-1995 HOGC 57.33 49.31 6.67 55.98

23 302764 1222202036 ASHISH 15-10-1997 SC 49.33 45.72 7.00 52.72

24 299688 1222202037 ASHISH 

BHORIA

01-03-1995 SC ABSENT 54.29 8.83 63.12

25 303051 1222202039 ASHU 10-10-1994 HOGC 57.33 47.82 8.67 56.49

26 304161 1222202041 ATUL 

PASRIJA

29-06-1997 EWS ABSENT 54.91 6.50 61.41

27 274070 1222202043 BHAWANA 

SHARMA

01-04-1993 HOGC 62.67 53.84 ABSENT 53.84

28 305786 1222202046 BINNY 

SHARMA

05-09-1998 HOGC 66.67 63.17 8.83 72.01

29 305769 1222202047 CHETNA 09-05-1995 EWS 73.33 59.34 8.83 68.17

30 294190 1222202048 DARSHANA 22-09-1997 HOGC 58.67 48.62 8.83 57.46

31 297456 1222202049 DEEKSHA 20-08-1996 EWS 72 59.22 8.50 67.72

32 297683 1222202051 DEEPAK 05-11-1994 HOGC ABSENT 49.56 6.50 56.06

33 291717 1222202053 DEEPIKA 14-01-1997 HOGC 58.67 55.28 6.33 61.62

34 291634 1222202056 DEEPTI 12-10-1996 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

57.29 8.83 66.13

35 309122 1222202057 DIKSHA 14-08-1996 HOGC 73.33 58.84 ABSENT 58.84

36 294260 1222202058 DIMPLE RANI 23-08-1987 HOGC 58.67 53.65 8.83 62.48

37 291459 1222202060 DIPSHI 15-08-1995 DSC 49.33 58.08 8.83 66.92

38 306082 1222202062 EKTA 

SADANA

15-06-1996 HOGC ABSENT 56.09 ABSENT 56.09

39 298576 1222202063 GEETA 22-03-1997 SC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

60.81 8.67 69.47

40 275748 1222202067 INDERMANI 17-11-1994 ESM/HOG

C

ABSENT 53.84 8.83 62.67

41 293851 1222202069 JAGDEEP 

SINGH

06-04-1994 HOGC ABSENT 52.03 ABSENT 52.03

42 293643 1222202070 JITENDER 22-06-1995 BCA 66.67 57.61 8.83 66.45



43 308288 1222202073 JYOTI 07-12-1993 HOGC 73.33 56.94 6.33 63.27

44 305772 1222202076 JYOTI 10-04-1996 HOGC ABSENT 62.58 6.50 69.08

45 120690 1222202079 JYOTI 

JAKHAR

05-11-1995 EWS 65.33 50.00 8.83 58.83

46 292412 1222202080 JYOTI 

NARWAL

06-01-1996 HOGC 56 48.29 6.67 54.96

47 304443 1222202083 KHAWAISH 17-11-1996 EWS 64 51.15 6.33 57.49

48 275483 1222202085 KIRAN 04-10-1996 HOGC 53.33 54.64 8.83 63.48

49 298877 1222202086 KIRAN 23-02-1995 HOGC 60 46.29 7.17 53.45

50 296583 1222202089 KIRTI 05-07-1996 HOGC 77.33 59.43 6.83 66.27

51 300881 1222202091 KOMAL 24-01-1995 HOGC ABSENT 54.09 6.50 60.59

52 310508 1222202092 KOMAL 23-09-1984 HOGC 58.67 44.72 8.83 53.56

53 289596 1222202093 KRISHAN 10-10-1994 HOGC ABSENT 50.31 ABSENT 50.31

54 298259 1222202095 KUMARI 

JYOTI

14-05-1996 BCA ABSENT 58.71 8.83 67.54

55 133426 1222202097 LALITA 13-11-1997 HOGC 77.33 57.43 6.33 63.76

56 297097 1222202100 MADHU 27-01-1998 BCA 65.33 50.44 6.50 56.94

57 297830 1222202104 MANISHA 05-09-1994 HOGC 60 63.93 8.83 72.76

58 305101 1222202105 MANISHA 05-01-1992 HOGC ABSENT 59.57 6.50 66.07

59 306524 1222202106 MANISHA 09-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 57.60 ABSENT 57.60

60 303366 1222202107 MANJEET 04-02-1995 HOGC 76 55.90 6.17 62.07

61 308488 1222202110 MANJU DEVI 15-06-1994 SC ABSENT 50.82 6.50 57.32

62 298788 1222202111 MANJU RANI 11-02-1988 HOGC 53.33 54.06 ABSENT 54.06

63 298627 1222202113 MANJU 

YADAV

11-04-1997 HOGC 60 60.29 6.33 66.63

64 304934 1222202115 MEENA 

RANGA

09-11-1995 SC 61.33 48.11 6.33 54.44

65 301184 1222202117 MEGHA 03-07-1995 HOGC 54.67 50.68 8.83 59.51

66 269141 1222202118 MOHIT 

KUMAR

17-11-1997 SC ABSENT 52.56 6.33 58.89

67 302780 1222202121 MONIKA 10-05-1995 EWS 64 52.43 6.67 59.10

68 304793 1222202127 NAVEEN 

KUMAR

12-02-1997 HOGC ABSENT 54.09 ABSENT 54.09

69 98662 1222202128 NEELAM 10-09-1996 HOGC 57.33 49.91 6.50 56.41

70 275555 1222202131 NEETU 10-08-1995 HOGC ABSENT 56.94 8.83 65.78



71 299590 1222202132 NEHA 24-09-1993 HOGC 52 62.03 6.33 68.37

72 310783 1222202134 NEHA 16-09-1994 HOGC 69.33 51.62 6.33 57.95

73 300252 1222202136 NEHA 

PHOGAT

17-06-1996 HOGC 94.67 68.96 8.83 77.79

74 305799 1222202137 NEHA SUHAG 06-10-1994 HOGC ABSENT 56.16 8.83 65.00

75 301090 1222202138 NIDHI 

GAHLIAN

03-06-1997 HOGC ABSENT 61.20 8.00 69.20

76 277162 1222202141 NIPIKA 18-09-1996 HOGC 57.33 48.94 ABSENT 48.94

77 244531 1222202142 NIRAM 03-09-1996 HOGC 77.33 61.04 8.83 69.87

78 304479 1222202145 NISHTA 

GARG

26-02-1999 HOGC 60 50.23 8.83 59.07

79 305918 1222202146 NISHU DUA 28-04-1993 HOGC 61.33 49.57 ABSENT 49.57

80 311017 1222202147 NITESH 

KUMAR 

YADAV

25-11-1992 HOGC ABSENT 50.88 ABSENT 50.88

81 297908 1222202149 NOBAT RAM 15-12-1995 SC ABSENT 52.02 ABSENT 52.02

82 297561 1222202155 PINKI 14-12-1996 HOGC 62.67 54.74 6.67 61.41

83 307781 1222202159 POOJA 20-06-1995 HOGC 58.67 51.49 8.83 60.33

84 308001 1222202160 POOJA 21-10-1996 HOGC 74.67 59.88 6.67 66.55

85 305377 1222202161 POOJA DEVI 12-06-1996 HOGC 62.67 52.49 ABSENT 52.49

86 298465 1222202162 POOJA 

VERMA

17-10-1988 BCA ABSENT 54.47 8.83 63.31

87 303450 1222202163 POOJA 

YADAV

13-01-1996 BCB 58.67 50.41 8.83 59.24

88 310186 1222202165 POONAM 10-12-1996 HOGC 56 43.51 6.33 49.84

89 305360 1222202166 POONAM 17-12-1995 HOGC 58.67 48.48 ABSENT 48.48

90 303569 1222202170 PREETI 01-08-1996 HOGC 58.67 52.19 6.33 58.53

91 302559 1222202171 PREETI 10-01-1998 HOGC 68 54.32 6.33 60.66

92 290639 1222202175 PREETI 

KHATRI

16-05-1994 HOGC 61.33 53.97 6.50 60.47

93 106385 1222202176 PRIYA 31-03-1994 SC ABSENT 50.53 6.67 57.19

94 290657 1222202177 PRIYA 24-08-1998 SC 50.67 49.26 6.33 55.59

95 291698 1222202178 PRIYA 10-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 58.56 6.50 65.06

96 306709 1222202181 PRIYA 28-03-1997 HOGC 57.33 59.14 8.83 67.97

97 93694 1222202183 PRIYANKA 01-06-1998 HOGC 56 64.72 7.00 71.72



98 301618 1222202184 PRIYANKA 05-07-1993 HOGC ABSENT 59.52 6.67 66.18

99 306678 1222202185 PRIYANKA 05-08-1998 HOGC 50.67 49.89 6.17 56.06

100 306166 1222202186 PUNIT 25-10-1996 HOGC 61.33 56.80 6.67 63.47

101 298286 1222202188 RACHNA 27-10-1993 HOGC 66.67 59.10 8.83 67.93

102 298507 1222202191 RAKHI 23-08-1996 DSC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

54.18 6.50 60.68

103 291023 1222202193 RAMAN 

KUMAR

20-09-1994 HOGC ABSENT 49.17 ABSENT 49.17

104 271056 1222202194 RASHMI 11-09-1996 HOGC ABSENT 56.61 6.50 63.11

105 305698 1222202199 REKHA DEVI 07-04-1988 HOGC ABSENT 55.40 ABSENT 55.40

106 293889 1222202201 REKHA RANI 01-08-1994 BCB ABSENT 59.16 8.83 68.00

107 294308 1222202202 RENU DEVI 24-07-1992 BCA 78.67 59.87 8.00 67.87

108 32853 1222202203 RINKU 14-11-1993 SC ABSENT 54.52 8.83 63.35

109 296913 1222202206 RITU 12-11-1996 HOGC 60 43.88 6.33 50.21

110 298128 1222202207 RITU 02-10-1996 ESM ABSENT 56.90 8.83 65.73

111 307819 1222202209 RITU 18-12-1997 HOGC 60 54.53 8.83 63.37

112 305291 1222202210 RITU RANI 02-06-1997 HOGC ABSENT 26.54 7.00 33.54

113 299398 1222202211 RITU 

SAHARAN

12-05-1994 HOGC ABSENT 51.84 8.83 60.67

114 307919 1222202212 RUBAL 16-04-1996 DSC ABSENT 52.41 6.33 58.75

115 294731 1222202213 RUBY 20-10-1996 HOGC ABSENT 59.57 8.83 68.41

116 305807 1222202216 RUPALI 13-09-1998 EWS 80 66.02 8.83 74.85

117 293264 1222202217 SAKSHI 

TAYAL

05-07-1997 HOGC 78.67 63.03 8.83 71.86

118 306646 1222202218 SAKSHI 

THAKRAL

28-08-1992 HOGC 58.67 55.24 8.83 64.08

119 132748 1222202219 SALOOK 

SHARMA

02-12-1990 HOGC ABSENT 54.05 ABSENT 54.05

120 301834 1222202220 SANDEEP 05-01-1993 HOGC 57.33 59.37 8.83 68.20

121 290700 1222202221 SANGEETA 13-07-1995 HOGC 58.67 55.62 8.83 64.45

122 297426 1222202222 SANGEETA 26-10-1994 FF/DFF 53.33 46.45 8.83 55.28

123 297607 1222202223 SAPURTI 12-06-1996 BCB 53.33 44.07 6.33 50.40

124 300858 1222202225 SARITA DEVI 28-12-1991 PH 48 54.86 8.67 63.53



125 302579 1222202229 SAVITA 

SHARMA

20-01-1990 HOGC ABSENT 53.21 7.17 60.38

126 303260 1222202231 SEEMA 14-08-1997 HOGC 64 52.07 7.00 59.07

127 19312 1222202233 SHANKAR 15-03-1994 EWS ABSENT 54.09 ABSENT 54.09

128 295105 1222202234 SHEETAL 

KUMARI

25-10-1997 HOGC 65.33 54.77 8.83 63.60

129 304406 1222202237 SHIVANI 

YADAV

11-09-1992 HOGC ABSENT 55.09 ABSENT 55.09

130 304616 1222202238 SHRUTI 01-12-1997 HOGC 62.67 46.50 6.33 52.83

131 304223 1222202239 SHUBHAM 

MEHTA

23-10-1994 HOGC 65.33 58.38 7.67 66.05

132 311217 1222202240 SNEHLATA 01-04-1996 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

57.20 ABSENT 57.20

133 301311 1222202241 SONAL 09-08-1994 HOGC ABSENT 59.78 ABSENT 59.78

134 297231 1222202244 SONAM RANI 01-01-1994 HOGC ABSENT 54.28 ABSENT 54.28

135 305425 1222202245 SONIA 28-05-1995 HOGC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

55.28 6.50 61.78

136 298760 1222202249 SOURAB 08-04-1997 HOGC ABSENT 52.89 ABSENT 52.89

137 300219 1222202250 SOURAV 04-12-1991 DSC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

46.90 ABSENT 46.90

138 305784 1222202254 SUMIT 

KUMAR

25-09-1996 BCB ABSENT 56.32 7.17 63.48

139 300082 1222202255 SUNIL 

KUMAR

10-10-1997 HOGC 100 64.70 7.00 71.70

140 306574 1222202257 SUNITA DEVI 10-04-1996 HOGC 70.67 45.82 ABSENT 45.82

141 292281 1222202259 SUNITA RANI 05-04-1994 DSC 49.33 50.90 8.83 59.73

142 251928 1222202262 SUSHILA 16-06-1990 HOGC ABSENT 55.79 ABSENT 55.79

143 308597 1222202265 SUVIDHA 29-03-1992 HOGC ABSENT 51.89 8.67 60.56

144 308940 1222202266 SWATI 22-02-1996 HOGC 53.33 45.56 8.83 54.39

145 297405 1222202267 SWEETI DEVI 20-12-1992 HOGC 62.67 56.14 8.83 64.97

146 301688 1222202271 TAJINDER 08-07-1995 EWS ABSENT 49.02 6.50 55.52

147 304436 1222202273 TEENA 15-12-1995 HOGC 68 55.00 7.50 62.50



148 267922 1222202274 UPASANA 

RANI

20-03-1995 SC NOT 

QUALIFIE

D

48.16 6.83 54.99

149 307945 1222202275 URVASHI 08-11-1995 EWS 56 48.34 8.33 56.67

150 304124 1222202277 VANITA 20-07-1992 HOGC ABSENT 56.16 ABSENT 56.16

151 306026 1222202278 VANKITA 08-02-1995 HOGC 60 49.54 6.50 56.04

152 306029 1222202280 VIKAS 21-06-1993 HOGC 58.67 46.50 8.83 55.34

153 305737 1222202281 VINOD 

KUMAR

27-06-1989 SC ABSENT 46.53 ABSENT 46.53

154 297325 1222202282 YOGESH 

KUMAR

15-08-1995 HOGC ABSENT 50.51 6.83 57.35

NOTE:-                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

1. Candidate's position in this list and claim for admission stands only subject to the verification of original documents to meet 

the eligibility criteria for the course.

2.The data in the table have been rounded off to the two decimal places. 


